

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 3544/2007

COMMR.OF INCOME TAX

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SHREE CHOWATIA TUBES (INDIA) PVT.LTD.  
(With Office Report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 30/03/2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Pinky Anand, ASG  
Mr. Y.P. Andhyaru, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.  
Ms. Ruksana Choudhary, Adv.  
Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Yashank Adhyaru, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.  
Ms. Sadhna Sandhu, Adv.  
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the request of learned senior counsel for the petitioner,  
list on 6<sup>th</sup> April, 2017.

(POOJA SEHGAL)  
SR. P.A.(CHANDER BALA)  
COURT MASTER